Halbmarathon Minchen 2015

Schilerlauf - 17.05.2015 - Miinchen

S5~

de

1 1 5013
2 1 5014
3 2 5010
4 1 5004
5 2 5005
6 2 5011
7 3 5007
1 1 5001
2 1 5003
3 1 5012
4 2 5002
5 5006
6 2 5009

Leona Winkelmann
Lia Winkelmann

Clara Weiss

Sophie Karimi
Cosima Karimi

Thalia Deiser

Stella Lippiett

Sven Hanakam

Timo Alexander Jager
Johannes Hellemann
Benjamin Leonhard Jager
Adam Lippiett

Philipp Venmann
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ASV Kéin
TPSK KéIn

Olympia 2024

Olympia 2024

LC Buchendorf

Team Jagermeister

SCW Miinchen Triathlon

Team Jagermeister

Alpha Apotheke

2004
2006
2006
2002
2002
2005
2007
2003
2001
2004
2003

2004

WKU12
WKU10
WKU10
WJui4
WJu14
WKU12
WKU10
MJu14

MJU16

MKU12
MJu14

MKU12

00:07:49
00:08:06
00:08:51
00:09:43
00:09:43
00:09:44
00:10:01
00:06:13
00:07:16
00:07:21
00:07:29
00:08:04

00:08:12
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