

Halbmarathon München 2015

Schülerlauf - 17.05.2015 - München



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
1	1	5013	Leona Winkelmann	ASV Köln		2004	WKU12	00:07:49
2	1	5014	Lia Winkelmann	TPSK Köln		2006	WKU10	00:08:06
3	2	5010	Clara Weiss	Olympia 2024		2006	WKU10	00:08:51
4	1	5004	Sophie Karimi			2002	WJU14	00:09:43
5	2	5005	Cosima Karimi			2002	WJU14	00:09:43
6	2	5011	Thalia Deiser	Olympia 2024		2005	WKU12	00:09:44
7	3	5007	Stella Lippiett			2007	WKU10	00:10:01
1	1	5001	Sven Hanakam	LC Buchendorf		2003	MJU14	00:06:13
2	1	5003	Timo Alexander Jäger	Team Jägermeister		2001	MJU16	00:07:16
3	1	5012	Johannes Hellemann	SCW München Triathlon		2004	MKU12	00:07:21
4	2	5002	Benjamin Leonhard Jäger	Team Jägermeister		2003	MJU14	00:07:29
5		5006	Adam Lippiett				M	00:08:04
6	2	5009	Philipp Venmann	Alpha Apotheke		2004	MKU12	00:08:12